Weigh the Difference
Analytical
and
Toploading
Balances
Precision
Bench and
Floor Scales

ence sample (1 - 100)
– Included AC adapter (or optional 9 volt
battery operation excluding milligram
models)
– External "one button" calibration with 3
weight options
– Lock-down capability
5Weigh the Difference
VICON Series
Exceeding Expectations
Counting program Integrated calibration weights
Optional RS or USB interface kit
Precision balances in the ECON series
Model No. Capacity Read- Pan Size Calibration Shipping
ability Weight Weight
EC-211 210 g 0.1 g 5.3"x5.5" / 135x140 mm  200 g 1.5 lbs / 0.7 kg
EC-411 410 g 0.1 g 5.3"x5.5" / 135x140 mm  200 g 1.5 lbs / 0.7 kg
EC-2100 2,100 g 1 g 5.3"x5.5" / 135x140 mm  2 kg 1.5 lbs / 0.7 kg
EC-4100 4,100 g 1 g 5.3"x5.5" / 135x140 mm 2 kg 1.5 lbs / 0.7 kg
9 V Alkaline battery included, calibration weights are not included
Commonly Used Accessories
Model No. Description
AC-1 Adapter,

applications.
All ALC models are made with state-of-the-
art technology to provide accuracy, repeata-
bility and outstanding performance at re-
markably affordable prices. ALC balances
are distinguished by an attractive design,
durable ABS housing and user-friendly
operation.
The ALC line consists of three analytical and
7Weigh the Difference
ALC Series*
Precision Analytical and Toploading Balances
Analytical and precision balances in the ALC series
Model No. Capacity Read- Repeat- Pan Size Calibration Shipping
ability ability Weight** Weight
ALC-80.4 80 g 0.1 mg ≤± 0.1 mg 3.15" / Ø 80 mm 50 g 10.8 lbs / 4.9 kg
ALC-110.4 110 g 0.1 mg ≤± 0.1 mg 3.15" / Ø 80 mm 100 g 10.8 lbs / 4.9 kg
ALC-210.4 210 g 0.1 mg ≤± 0.1 mg 3.15" / Ø 80 mm 200 g 11.4 lbs / 5.2 kg
ALC-150.3* 150 g 1 mg ≤± 0.0015 g 3.95" / Ø 100 mm 100 g 6.2 lbs / 2.8 kg
ALC-320.3* 320 g 1 mg ≤± 0.001 g 3.95" / Ø 100 mm 200 g 7.3 lbs / 3.3 kg
ALC-810.2 810 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.01 g 4.6" / Ø 116 mm 500 g 5.3 lbs /  2.4 kg
ALC-1100.2 1,100 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.015 g 5.9" / Ø 150 mm 1 kg 5.3 lbs /  2.4 kg
ALC-2100.2 2,100 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.01 g 5.9" / Ø 150 mm 2 kg 6.4 lbs / 2.9 kg
ALC-3100.2 3,100 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.01 g 5.9" / Ø 150 mm 2 kg 6.4 lbs / 2.9 kg
ALC-2100.1 2,100 g 0.1 g ≤± 0.1 g 5.9" / Ø 150 mm 2 kg 5.3 lbs / 2.9 kg
ALC-4100.1 4,100 g 0.1 g ≤± 0.1 g 5.9" / Ø 150 mm 2 kg 5.3 lbs / 2.9 kg
ALC-6100.1 6,100 g 0.1 g ≤± 0.1 g 5.9" / Ø 150 mm 5 kg 5.3 lbs / 2.9 kg
* Round glass draft shield included ** Recommended calibration weight (not included)
Standard RS-232
Round draft shield included
with mg models

– Simple operation with external one-
button calibration
– Weighing modes; kg, lb, & ozt (gram
weighing also available on SVI-10A &
20B models)
– AC and 9 volt battery operation (power
adapter included with all models)
– Low battery, overload, underload and
audio tone indicators with auto shutoff
SVI Series
Industrial Precision - Flexible and Reliable
Large blue backlit display
Bench and floor scales of the SVI series
Model No. Capacity Read- Platform Size Calibration Shipping
ability Weight Weight
SVI-10A 22 lbs / 10 kg 0.002 lbs / 1 g 12.4"x12.4" / 308x308 mm 2, 5, 10 kg 14.0 lbs / 6.4 kg
SVI-20B 44 lbs / 20 kg 0.005 lbs / 2 g 12.4"x12.4" / 308x308 mm 5, 10, 20 kg 14.0 lbs / 6.4 kg
SVI-50C 110 lbs / 50 kg 0.01 lbs / 5 g 12.4"x12.4" / 308x308 mm  5, 10, 20 kg 14.0 lbs / 6.4 kg
SVI-100E 220 lbs / 100 kg 0.05 lbs / 20 g 15.9"x20.5" / 403x520 mm 5, 20, 50 kg 42.2 lbs / 19.2 kg
SVI-200F 440 lbs / 200 kg 0.1 lbs / 50 g 15.9"x20.5" / 403x520 mm  5, 20, 50 kg 42.2 lbs / 19.2 kg
Selectable calibration weights not included
Low profile design with stainless steel pan
Model SVI-100E & SVI-200F
with adjustable feet

AC-4 110V/50hz Japan 2-Pin T-Mark VI, VIR, SV, GSI, ECON, VICON, SVI,  PP-2060D
AC-5 220V/50hz AUS/NZ 2-Pin T-Mark VI, VIR, SV, GSI, ECON, VICON, SVI,  PP-2060D
ACAL-1 115V USA 2-Pin approved AL series
ACAL-3 230V Euro 2-Pin CE AL series
ACAL-4 240V UK 3-Pin CE AL series
ACAL-8 240V AUS/NZ 2-Pin CE AL series
Cal-Weights:
VCAL-100F1 100g Cylinder Class F1 VI-1mg, PP-201
VCAL-200F1 200g Cylinder Class F1 VI-3mg
VCAL-200M1 200g Cylinder Class M1 VI-200 & 350
VCAL-200 200g Cylinder VI-400 & VI-600 (2x)
V-1KG 1000g Cylinder VI-1200
V-2KG 2000g Cylinder
VI-2400, VI-4800 (2x), VI-4kg, VI-6kg (2x) &
VI-10kg (3x)
ALCAL-50 50 gram, Class 2 AL-64
ALCAL-100 100 gram, Class 2 AL-104
ALCAL-200 200 gram, Class 2 AL-204 & AL-203
ALCAL-200-3 200 gram, Class 3 AL-402
ALCAL-500 500 gram, Class 3 AL-602
ALCAL-1kg 1 kg, Class 3 AL-1502
ALCAL-2kg 2 kg, Class 3 AL-2001 & AL-4001
ALCAL-5kg 5 kg, Class 3 AL-6001
PPCAL-50F1 50g Cylinder Class F1 PP-2060D & PP-62